
Red Boiling Springs Jr. High and High School Testing Dates 

▪ Monday, April 16:​ Grades 6-8 ELA Part I 

▪ Tuesday, April 17: High School English I EOC Part I and US History EOC Part I 

▪ Wednesday, April 18:​ High School English II EOC Part I and English III EOC 

Part I 

▪ Thursday, April 19:​ Makeups for exams given 4/16/2018-4/18/2018 

 

▪ Monday, April 23:​ Grades 6-8 ELA Part II 

▪ Tuesday, April 24:​ Grades 6-8 Math & High School English I EOC Part II 

▪ Wednesday, April 25:​ Grades 6-8 Science and High School English II EOC 

Part II 

▪ Thursday, April 26:​ Grades 6-8 Social Studies and High School English III 

EOC Part II 

 

▪ Monday, April 30:​ grades 6-8 Makeups, High School Algebra I EOC, and 

High School US History EOC Part II 

▪ Tuesday, May 1:​  High School Algebra II EOC 

▪ Wednesday, May 2:​ High School Geometry EOC 

▪ Thursday, May 3:​ High School Biology and Chemistry EOC 

▪ Friday, May 4:​ Testing Makeup day  


